Date Insider Type

30/08/2022 Brokers Companies
30/08/2022 Listed Companies
30/08/2022 Listed Companies
30/08/2022 Brokers Companies
30/08/2022 Brokers Companies
30/08/2022 Brokers Companies
30/08/2022 PCMA
30/08/2022 Listed Companies
30/08/2022 Listed Companies

30/08/2022 Listed Companies

Name

Abdelgader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen
Ontario for Technological Development
Palestine Telecommunications Company
Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti
Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti
Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti
g s> Jiliae ai ailea
Fadel Mostafa Fadel Hamad
Ibrahim Ali Suliman Al-Taweel

Sahem Trading & Investments

Symbol

AIG
AIG
TNB
BOP

OOREDOO

PALTEL
PADICO
NIC
JPH

PID

Transaction
Type
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy

Buy

Volume

3,000
500
2,696
4,557
1,100
1,690
5,560
4,250
5,000

1,000

Relation

Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Board Member - AHLIEA INSURANCE GROUP
Board Member - THE NATIONAL BANK
Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
Wife of Executive Employee - PCMA
Board Member - NATIONAL INSURANCE

Board Member and Independent Board Member and Company Signatories -
JERUSALEM PHARMACEUTICALS

Board Member - PALESTINE INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT



