Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
30/08/2022	Brokers Companies	Abdelqader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen	AIG	Buy	3,000	Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
30/08/2022	Listed Companies	Ontario for Technological Development	AIG	Buy	500	Board Member - AHLIEA INSURANCE GROUP
30/08/2022	Listed Companies	Palestine Telecommunications Company	TNB	Buy	2,696	Board Member - THE NATIONAL BANK
30/08/2022	Brokers Companies	Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti	BOP	Sell	4,557	Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
30/08/2022	Brokers Companies	Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti	OOREDOO	Sell	1,100	Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
30/08/2022	Brokers Companies	Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti	PALTEL	Sell	1,690	Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
30/08/2022	PCMA	جمانه نديم ميخائيل جدوع	PADICO	Sell	5,560	Wife of Executive Employee - PCMA
30/08/2022	Listed Companies	Fadel Mostafa Fadel Hamad	NIC	Buy	4,250	Board Member - NATIONAL INSURANCE
30/08/2022	Listed Companies	Ibrahim Ali Suliman Al-Taweel	JPH	Buy	5,000	Board Member and Independent Board Member and Company Signatories - JERUSALEM PHARMACEUTICALS
30/08/2022	Listed Companies	Sahem Trading & Investments	PID	Buy	1,000	Board Member - PALESTINE INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT